
PANEL OF CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR ACADEMIC SESSION v DATE OF INTERVIEW 21.03.2025 POST 
|s.No Name of the Candidate 

HEMLATA 
2 SHWETA SHANIKAR 

3|SACHIPRIYA SAHU 
4|JYOTI KOSLE 
s\PINKI PATEL 
6|SONANM SAHU 
7 MONIKA MIRDHA 

POST 
S.No Name of the Candidate 

1|KHIR VIJAYA PATEL 
2LAMBODAR PATEL 
3|SHRUTI PRADHAN 
4|ANJUM BANO 
S|NETU RAM 
6ANUSUIYA 
7]TARUNI NAYAK 

POST 

S.No Name of the Candidate 
1lsUNIL MEHER 
2|ANUPAMA 
3KUSH KUMAR PATEL 
4|SEEMA SAHU 

PREPARED BY: RAVI (JSA) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

CHECKED BY: AJAMBILA 
BEHERA(PGT BIO) 

Contact Number 

Contact Number 

Contact Number 

NURSE 

6268848845 
7805954797 

7974628952 
8103066157 
9340159953 
7879530009 
6263875990 

6264065233 

7999730512 

7999338244 
7087776754 

6267500724 

9301161050 

YOGA INSTRUCTOR 
Rank 

9131069309| 

Rank 

8018009809 

9532256939 

9303655310 
7978234492 

JEAA/ CHAIRMAN 

faura u/roifru 

Ist 

2nd 

3rd 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

4th 

Sth 

VIDYALAYA MANAGEMENTIEXECUTIVE COMMITTE 

5th 

7th 

Ist 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

Rank 

2nd 
3rd 

4th 

sth 

6th 
7th 

Ist 

2nd 
3rd 

4th 

Remarks 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

Remarks 
NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Remarks 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

90712025 
DR. PREM KUMAR PANDEY 

PRINCIPAL I/C 

VTr/PRINCIPAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

HYqe (3.7.)/SARAIPALI (C.G.) 



PANEL OF CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 
DATE OF INTERVIEW 21.03.2025 

POST 

SNo Name of the Candidate 

3 JAGRITI PRADHAN 

1 GAYATRI NAYAK 
2 BHARTI SHARAN SAHU 

4 GUNJAN KR BHOI 

KENDRIYA VIOYALAYA SARAIPALI 

5 GURUDEV PATEL 
6 KAMLESH 

7 BHARTI 

Contact Number 
CTET QUALUFIED CANDIDATES 

PREPARED BY: RAVI (JSA) 

CHECKED BY: AJAMBILA 
BEHERA(PGT BIO) 

9754124280 

9617323393 
9303902927 

9399281785 
6267758746 
9301801237 
9406122655 

PRT 

Rank 

Ist 

2nd 

4th 

3rd NA 

6th 

Remarks 

7th 

NA 
NA 

Sth NA 

/CHAIRMAN 

NA 

NA 
NA 

DR. PREM KUMAR PANDEY 

PRINCIPAL I/C 

yTard/PRINCIPAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

RTUure (B.1.)/SARAIPALI (C.G.) 

VIDYALAYA MANAGEMENTEXECUTIVE COMMITTE 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 



S.No 

S.No 

S.No 

PANEL OF CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-Zb 
DATE OF INTERVIEW 21.03.2025 

POST 

Name of the Candidate 
1|AAKASH 
2|NILAWATI SAHU 
3MANISH PRADHAN 
4MEGHA PARHI 
5MITESH SAHU 

6|RITESH NAYAK 
7 KHUSH KUMAR PATEL 

POST 

Name of the Candidate 
1|MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 
2lKHUSHBOO NAYAK 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

BHAVESH CHANDRAKAR 
4|GAJRAJ NAYAK 
SANJALI SAHU 

6DILESH SAHU 
7SUNITA 

POST 

Name of the Candidate 
1|VISHWNA PRATAP DAS 
2|HIRENDRA PATEL 
3TULASRAM DHIWAR 
4 RAKESH KUMAR 

5CHAKRADHAR PUHUP 
6|DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL 
7 BHUMIKA VERMA 

PREPARED BY: RAVI (JSA) 

CHECKED BY: AJAMBILA 
BEHERA(PGT BIO) 

Contact Number 
8435860924 

PGT- CHEMISTRY 

6265661655 

7509553380 

9669089539 

8821923634 

9009494933 

9303655310 

Contact Number 
7024906123 

PGT- ENGLISH 

9406138430 

8817412360 
8965849595 

9131591511 
8818864995 

Contact Number 
9329912534 

7415334622 

9074862659 
7879917211 

9754503434 

8223984201 
7805852775 

Rank 

4E4H/CAAIRMAN 

Ist 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

5th 

6th 

6265508045 7th 

PGT- COMPUTER SCIENCE 

7th 

Rank 

Ist 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 
5th 

6th 

Rank 

Ist 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 
5th 

6th 

7th 

Remarks 
NA 

VIDYALAYA MANAGEMENTIEXECUTIVE COMMITTE 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

Remarks 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

Remarks 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

DR. PREM KUMAR PANDEY 
PRINCIPAL /C 

2]|0202$ 

rart/ PRINCIPAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

HRII (8.1.)/SARAIPALI (C.G.) 



S.No 

2 

6 
7 

PANEL OF CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS EOR ACADEMIc SESSION Z0254o 
DATE OF INTERVIEW 21.03.2025 POST 

Name of the Candidate 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

AKHILESH PANIGREHI 
SONALI BAJAJ 
MUKESH PATEL 

ANUPA SAW 
DURGESH KUMAR SAHU 

BIO) 

Contact Number 
CTET OUAUAED CANDIDATES 

UMESH KUMAR BARIHA 
EKTA BHOI 

PREPARED BY: RAVI (JSA) 

CHECKED BY: AJAMBILA BEHERA(PGT 

9165521261 
7000027704 
7089292304 
8720047094 

9644056378 
7000571641 
6265072552 

TGT MATHS 

Rank 

Ist 

IEAR/CHAIRMAN 

Znd 

3rd 

4th 
Sth 

6th 

7th 

Remarks 

NA 

VIDYALAYA MANAGEMENTIEXECUTIVE COMMITTE 

NA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

DR. PREM KUMAR PANDEY 

PRINCIPAL \/C 

NA 

Vrard/PRINCIPAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

U uu)/SARAIPALI(C.G. 
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